
Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. Tables of 2 or more are subject to a discretionary service
charge of 12.5%. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal. Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before

being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan (GFO) Gluten Free Option

Plant Burger
Brioche Bun, Watercress Mayo, Pickles, Onions, Lettuce, Cheddar
Cheese, Fries /vg/ 1036Kcal

Honey truffle camembert
 

Heritage squash & quinoa Salad 

Espresso Martini 11.5 Bloody Mary 9.5

Ploughmans board
 

Margarita 11.5

Truffle & chestnut mushroom soup
 

 |  | 

8

8

5

5

6

6

9

20

19

15

13

14

18.5

6

6

7

6

20

8

2

7

7

20

All served with roast potatoes, double egg Yorkshire pudding, charred cabbage, heritage carrots, butternut squash puree, gravy 

West Country Beef Sirloin, horseradish cream

/826Kcal

23  22
 

20

21

17.5

SIDES

SHARING

PUDDINGS

PUB CLASSICS

SUNDAY ROASTS

Fish & Chips
 

Salt & pepper squid
 

Shropshire chicken wings
 

Smoked potato sourdough bread
 

Dingley Dell Pork Belly, apple sauce
/969Kcal

Confit duck leg
 

Pride Beef Burger
 

Scottish salmon supreme
 

Heritage beetroot carpaccio 

Pork & black pudding scotch egg
 

Hertfordshire Half Roast Chicken, bread sauce
pig in blanket
 / 1452Kcal

Roast Chestnut Mushroom Wellington
/vg/969Kcal

 
/297Kcal

 / v / 303Kcal

saltedbutter / 397Kcal

bloody mary relish / 187Kcal

scotch whisky bbq sauce/ 448Kcal

With Vanilla Ice Cream/ v / 311Kcal

 With Vanilla Ice Cream/ v / 354Kcal

plum& red onion chutney,
 smoked potato sourdough / v / 636 Kcal

pomegranate seeds, feta cheese/ vg/ 468Kcal

 
truffle oil / v / 566Kcal

toasted pistachios /vg/ 154Kcal

 
basil & garlic mayo/ v / 600Kcal

smoked potato sourdough / v / 95Kcal

Tracklements strong English mustard / 795Kcal

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mango Sortbet 138Kcal

Brioche Bun,WatercressMayo, Pickles, Onion Chutney, Lettuce,
Tomato, Davidstow Cheddar, Fries / 1452Kcal

crushed celeriac, roasted heritage carrots, blackberry gravy/ 943Kcal

buttered potatoes, samphire & rainbow chard, lemon & dill cream/ 510Kcal

scotchegg, sausage roll, ham hock terrine, Davidsow cheddar, pickled onions,
cornichons, plum & red onion chutney/ 1520Kcal

Triple Cooked Chips,Tartare, Mushy Peas, Curry Sauce / 1044 Kcal

Menu crafted by;

Head Chef ,  Marian
&

General  Manager,  Matt

Snacks & Starters

Onion rings
/v / 402Kcal

Mashed potatos

Pigsin Blankets

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Chocolate Fudge Brownie

Halloumi fries

Cauliflower cheese
/ v / 186Kcal

Cornishmac &cheese

Apple & Rhubarb Crumble
Custard/ v / 202Kcal

Judes Ice Cream


