





Espresso Martini 11.5 | Bloody Mary 9.5 | Margarita 11.5

S	nacks 8	& Starters —	
Smoked potato sourdough bread saltedbutter / 397Kcal	6	Pork & black pudding scotch egg Tracklements strong English mustard / 795Kcal	6
Shropshire chicken wings scotch whisky bbq sauce/ 448Kcal	13	Heritage beetroot carpaccio toasted pistachios /vg/ 154Kcal	8
Salt & pepper squid bloody mary relish / 187Kcal	9	Truffle & chestnut mushroom soup smoked potato sourdough / v / 95Kcal	7
	SHA	ARING	
Honey truffle camembert plume red onion chutney, smoked potato sourdough $/v$ / 636 Kcal	19	Ploughmans board scotchegg, sausage roll, ham hock terrine, Davidsow cheddar, pickled o cornichons, plum & red onion chutney/ 1520Kcal	2O nions,
S	UNDA	Y ROASTS	
All served with roast potatoes, double egg Yorkshire puo	dding, chari	red cabbage, heritage carrots, butternut squash puree, gravy	
West Country Beef Sirloin, horseradish cream	23	Hertfordshire Half Roast Chicken, bread sauce	22
/826Kcal Dingley Dell Pork Belly, apple sauce /969Kcal	20	/ 1452Kcal Roast Chestnut Mushroom Wellington /vg/969Kcal	20
	PUB CI	LASSICS	
Fish & Chips Triple Cooked Chips, Tartare, Mushy Peas, Curry Sauce / 1044 Kcal	18.5	Pride Beef Burger Brioche Bun,WatercressMayo, Pickles, Onion Chutney, Lettuce, Tomato, Davidstow Cheddar, Fries / 1452Kcal	17.
Plant Burger Brioche Bun, Watercress Mayo, Pickles, Onions, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese, Fries /vg/ 1036Kcal	15	Confit duck leg crushed celeriac, roasted heritage carrots, blackberry gravy/ 943Kcal	21
Heritage squash & quinoa Salad pomegranate seeds, feta cheese/ vg/ 468Kcal	14	Scottish salmon supreme buttered potatoes, samphire & rainbow chard, lemon & dill cream/ 51	20 oKcal
	SI	DES	
Pigsin Blankets /297Kcal	6	Cauliflower cheese /v/186Kcal	6
Onion rings /v / 402Kcal	5	Cornishmac &cheese truffle oil / v / 566Kcal	6
Mashed potatos /v/303Kcal	5	Halloumi fries basil & garlic mayo/ v / 600Kcal	7
	PUD	DINGS	
Chocolate Fudge Brownie With Vanilla Ice Cream/ v / 311Kcal	8	Apple & Rhubarb Crumble Custard/ v / 202Kcal	7
Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Ice Cream/v/354Kcal	3	Judes Ice Cream Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mango Sortbet 138Kcal	2

Menu crafted by;

Head Chef, Marian & General Manager, Matt

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. Tables of 2 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal. Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan (GFO) Gluten Free Option





